1 21737-0326, Rev. C
10-20-2001
Features
þ Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet
1000BASE-LX PMD specifications
þ Distance options of 10 km, 25 km, 40 km and 70 km
using DFB lasers also available
þ Eye Safe (Class I Laser Safety)

5 21737-0326, Rev. C
10-20-2001
Ordering Information
Model (DC-coupled,
Plastic Package)
EMI
Shield
Distance
(notes on p.1 & 3)
DTR-1250-SM-LC-L2 NO 1000Base-LX (5 km)
DTR-1250-SM-LC-L1
DTR-1250-SM-LC-L0
NO Longer (10 km)
DTR-1250-SM-LC-H3 NO 1300 nm DFB (25 km)
DTR-1250-SM-LC-H5 NO 1550 nm DFB (40 km)
DTR-1250-SM-LC-H7 NO 1550 nm DFB (70 km)
Model (DC-coupled,
Plastic Package)
EMI
Shield
Distance
(notes on p.1 & 3)
DTR-1250-SM-LS-L2 YES 1000Base-LX (5 km)
DTR-1250-SM-LS-L1
DTR-1250-SM-LS-L0
YES Longer (10 km)
DTR-1250-SM-LS-H3 YES 1300 nm DFB (25 km)
DTR-1250-SM-LS-H5 YES 1550 nm DFB (40 km)
DTR-1250-SM-LS-H7 YES 1550 nm DFB (70 km)
1. For AC-coupled modules, please add suffix “AC” to the above Model Names.
For example, the AC-coupled version of DTR-1250-SM-LC-L2 is DTR-1250-SM-LC-L2-AC.
2. For Metal Package modules, please add suffix “M” to the above Model Names.
For example, the Metal Package version of DTR-1250-SM-LC-L2 and DTR-1250-SM-LC-L2-AC
are DTR-1250-SM-LC-L2-M and DTR-1250-SM-LC-L2-AC-M.
3. For Industrial Temperature “A” option Range, please insert the letter “A” after the designation “LC”or
“LS”. For example, the industrial temperature range of the DTR-1250-SM-LC-L2 is DTR-1250-SM-LC-A-L2.
4. When “A” option is required for H5 and H7 power output, it is only available over temperature range of
-25°C to +70 °C.
Optical Communication Products, Inc. reserves the right to make changes in equipment design or specifications without notice. Information supplied by Optical Communication
Products, Inc. is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Optical Communication Products, Inc. for its use nor for any infringements of